Publication HBC 2020
Low Voltage Switchboard Equipment
MCCB Plug-In Chassis
Type HBC
Since product improvement is a continuing policy, we reserve the right to change
specifications without notice.
Contents
Descriptive

Page 3
Descriptive
Ordering Information
Cat. No.
Standard
Bracket Size
Standard
Conductor Size Comments
HBC3250/125  1 2 -15.5 x 0.8 Flexibar  Suits all MCCBs
HBC3250  1 3 -20 x 1 Flexibar
Suits most MCCB’s
(with thermal O/L relays)
HBC3400  2 5 -24 x 1 Flexibar  Suits all MCCBs
HBC3630  2S 8 -32 x 1 Flexibar
Suits all MCCBs where the 400
and 630A is the same frame size
HBC3800  3 6mm copper sheet
Made for Terasaki or Schneider
MCCBs
 HBCO3250/125  1
2 -15.5 x 0.8 Flexibar  Suits all MCCB’s
HBCOS3250/125  1S
HBCO3250  1
3-20 x 1 Flexibar
Suits most MCCB’s
(with thermal O/L relays)  HBCOS3250  1S
HBCO3400  2 5 -24 x 1 Flexibar  Suits all MCCB’s
HBCO3630  2S 8 -32 x 1 Flexibar
Suits all MCCB’s where the 400
and 630A is the same frame size
Notes
- HBC = HORIZONTAL BREAKER CHASSIS